
PRIMARY NAICS 

COMPANY CERTIFICATIONS 

Small Business/Micro Business 
(SBA) #2012292

ISO 9001:2015

FDA Registered

CAPABILITY
STATEMENT
ESCTO ENTERPRISES, INC.

ADDRESS
1549 Simpson Way
Escondido, CA 92029

CONTACT
888.696.7826
    

ONLINE
govsales@estcoenterprises.com
sales@estcoenterprises.com

www.estcoenterprises.com

326199 

326299 

332722  

335931 

336390 

339113 

339991 

423450 

423840 

423850 

423860 

424120 

424310

453210 

924230 

All Other Plastics Product Manufacturing 

All Other Rubber Product Manufacturing

Bolt, Nut, Screw, Rivet, and Washer Manufacturing 

Current-Carrying Wiring Device Manufacturing

Other Motor Vehicle Parts Manufacturing

Surgical Appliance and Supplies Manufacturing

Gasket, Packing and Sealing Device Manufacturing

Medical, Dental, and Hospital Equipment and Supplies

Industrial Supplies Merchant Wholesaler

Janitorial Equipment and Supplies

Transportation Equipment & Supplies Merchant 

Stationary & O�ce Supplies

Piece Goods, Notions, and Other Dry Goods Merchant

Paper Merchant Wholesalers O�ce Supplies     

Emergency and Other Relief Services 

PRODUCTS OFFERED 
Office Supplies  

Janitorial Supplies 

Safety Supplies 

Tactical Gear 

Hand & Power Tools 

Industrial Supplies 

Storage Equipment 

PPE Items – 3M Masks, 
Nitrile Gloves, Wipes

JOSH TAYLOR, PRESIDENT

estcoenterpr ises .com
estcosafety.com

j o s h @ e stc o e n te r p r i s e s .c o m

(760).489.8745 (619).723.8976 

CAGE: 0H6Y7 DUNS: 040945768 

SELLER’S PERMIT/LICENSE  #16624713

MAJOR CONTRACTS
State of California NASPO Contract # 7-18-51-04.01

State of California Contract # 1-20-65-32H
Masks, Respirator and Surgical.  6 Subcategories:  N95 
Vented, N95 Non-Vented, N95 Surgical, Level 1 
Surgical Masks Adult & Child (Earloop & Tieback), 
Level 2 Surgical Masks Adult & Child (Earloop & 
Tieback), Level 3 Surgical Masks (Earloop & Tieback)

State of California Facilities Maintenance, Repair 
and Operations(MRO), ValuePoint Supplier 

o

County of San Diego Contract # 564482
Level 2 Surgical Masks (Earloop & Tieback)

o

o


