

CAPABILITY STATEMENT ESCTO ENTERPRISES, INC.

JOSH TAYLOR, PRESIDENT

SELLER'S PERMIT/LICENSE #16624713 CAGE: 0H6Y7 DUNS: 040945768

(619).723.8976

6 🕝 (760).489.8745



josh@estcoenterprises.com

estcoenterprises.com estcosafety.com

ADDRESS

CONTACT <u>888.696</u>.7826

1549 Simpson Way Escondido, CA 92029

ONLINE

- govsales@estcoenterprises.com sales@estcoenterprises.com
- www.estcoenterprises.com



COMPANY CERTIFICATIONS

- SMALL BUSINESS/MICRO BUSINESS
- (SBA) #2012292
- ISO 9001:2015





FDA REGISTERED

PRIMARY NAICS

326199	All Other Plastics Product Manufacturing
326299	All Other Rubber Product Manufacturing
332722	Bolt, Nut, Screw, Rivet, and Washer Manufacturing
335931	Current-Carrying Wiring Device Manufacturing
336390	Other Motor Vehicle Parts Manufacturing
339113	Surgical Appliance and Supplies Manufacturing
339991	Gasket, Packing and Sealing Device Manufacturing
423450	Medical, Dental, and Hospital Equipment and Supplies
423840	Industrial Supplies Merchant Wholesaler
423850	Janitorial Equipment and Supplies
423860	Transportation Equipment & Supplies Merchant
424120	Stationary & Office Supplies
424310	Piece Goods, Notions, and Other Dry Goods Merchant
453210	Paper Merchant Wholesalers Office Supplies
924230	Emergency and Other Relief Services

PRODUCTS OFFERED

OFFICE SUPPLIES

TACTICAL GEAR

- JANITORIAL SUPPLIES
- SAFETY SUPPLIES
- HAND & POWER TOOLS
- INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES
- STORAGE EQUIPMENT
- PPE ITEMS 3M MASKS, NITRILE GLOVES, WIPES

MAJOR CONTRACTS

- State of California NASPO Contract # 7-18-51-04.01
 - State of California Facilities Maintenance, Repair and Operations(MRO), ValuePoint Supplier
- State of California Contract # 1-20-65-32H
 - Masks, Respirator and Surgical. 6 Subcategories: N95 Vented, N95 Non-Vented, N95 Surgical, Level 1 Surgical Masks Adult & Child (Earloop & Tieback), Level 2 Surgical Masks Adult & Child (Earloop & Tieback), Level 3 Surgical Masks (Earloop & Tieback)

County of San Diego Contract # 564482

Level 2 Surgical Masks (Earloop & Tieback)